Director of and Tra P.O. Box	Assignment Recordation Services f the United States Patent ademark Office 1450 a, VA 22313-1450		
1. <u>Subm</u> i	ission Type		
[X]	New	[]	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #
	Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	[]	Corrective Document Reel # Frame #
Jürge Mark Ernst Ulric Rajes	of Conveying Party(ies): on SCHOLZ tus LONGERICH t-Ulrich HIMMEN th ESSER sh SHARMA	3.	Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies): Bayer Aktiengesellschaft 51368-Leverkusen Germany
	tional name(s) of conveying (ies) attached?		Additional name(s) & addresses attached?
[] Y	es [X] No		[] Yes [X] No
4. Natur	e of Conveyance:		
[X] A	Assignment	[]]	Merger
[]8	Security Agreement	[](Change of Name [] Other
	cution Date: <u>January 8, 2004; January 15, 2004 and March 3, 2004; resp</u>		, 2004; January 14, 2004; January 8, 2004; ely.
	cation Number(s) or Patent Number(s) document is being filed together with		w application, the execution date of the application is:
В. Р	atent Application No.(s) 10/485,765 atent No.(s) itional numbers attached? [] Ye	_ es	[X] No

CH \$40.00 141263 1

Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

William C. Gerstenzang NORRIS McLAUGHLIN & MARCUS 220 East 42nd Street - 30th Floor New York, New York 10017 (212) 808-0700

7. Total number of applications and patents involved:1						
8.	Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ <u>40.00</u>				
	[] Enclosed	[X] Authorized to be Charge	ed to Deposit Account			
9. Deposit Account Number: <u>14-1263</u>						
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
10.	Statement and signature.					
	To the best of my knowledge a copy is a true copy of the original	nd belief, the foregoing information i	s true and correct and any attache			
	William C. Gerstenzang	(Selliam on these	May 13, 2004			
	Name of Person Signing Reg. No.: 27,552	Signature	Date			
	Total number of pages including	ng cover sheet, attachments, and docu	ment: <u>3</u>			
11.	ADDITIONAL FEE					

Please charge any insufficiency of fees, or credit any excess, to our Deposit Account No. 14-1263.

220 East 42nd Street 30th Floor New York, New York 10017 (212) 808-0700

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being transmitted via facsimile, no. 703-306-5995 to the United States Patent and Trademark Office, addressed to: Mail Stop Assignment, Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 on May 13, 2004.

Julie Harting

May 13, 2004

Assignment

For valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged,

I/We

- 1) Jürgen Scholz 2) Markus Longerich 3) Ernst-Ulrich Himmen
- 4) Ulrich Esser 5) Rajesh Sharma 6) Anshuman V. Patwardhan
- 1) Am Junkernkamp 1f, D 51375 Leverkusen, Germany 2) Berrenrather Str. 351, D 50937 Köln, Germany 3) Hauptstr. 61, D 51519 Odenthal, Germany
- 4) Raiffeisenstr. 43, D 51515 Kürten, Germany
- 5) 926 Brook Arbor Dr., Cary, NC 27519, USA
- 6) 114 Hidden Oaks Drive, Apartment 1C, Cary, NC 27513, USA

hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto Bayer Aktiengesellschaft a corporation of Germany, located at D 51368 Leverkusen, Germany the entire right, title, and interest in and to my/our application for Letters Patent of the United States, executed concurrently herewith, entitled

METHOD FOR THE SEPARATION OF BLOOD PLASMA PARTICLES FROM A BLOOD PLASMA SUSPENSION

Filed: July 30, 2002

PCT-Serial No.: PCT/EP02/08444

and my/our entire right, title, and interest in and to all my/our inventions, whether joint or sole, disclosed in said application for Letters Patent, and in and to all divisional or continuation applications that may be filed for United States Letters Patent for any of said inventions, and in and to all patents that may be granted on the foregoing applications, and I/we hereby agree, whenever requested, to communicate to said assignee, its successors and assigns, any facts known to my/us respecting said inventions and to execute all applications or papers necessary to obtain and maintain proper patent protection on said inventions in the United States.

Date/Datum	Inventor(s)/Erfinder
2004/01/08	1. Jürgen Schole
2004/01/08	2. Harles Jon
2004/01/14	3. Ernst-Ulnic Mine
2004/01/08	4. fr & Jans
2/15/04	5. Aug f
3/3/04	6. A Thurst
Le A 35 232-US	i l

RECORDED: 05/13/2004

PATENT REEL: 014628 FRAME: 0322